
From: Dennis Cuddy <Dcuddy@arlingtonva.us> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 30, 2019 2:51 PM EST 
To: Abe Bibizadeh <abibizadeh@arlingtonva.us>; Antonio Escalante <aescalante@arlingtonva.us>; Arlova Vonhm
<avonhm@arlingtonva.us>; Barbara Forbes <bforbes@arlingtonva.us>; Bethany Heim <bheim@arlingtonva.us>; Crystal
Jackson <cjackson@arlingtonva.us>; Danielle Ruiz <druiz@arlingtonva.us>; Daryll Smith <dsmith2@arlingtonva.us>;
Deborah Brown <dbrown3@arlingtonva.us>; Deirdre Battle <dbattl@arlingtonva.us>; Elizabeth Wells
<ewells@arlingtonva.us>; Emad Elmagraby <eelmagraby@arlingtonva.us>; Gabriela Sandoz <gsandoz@arlingtonva.us>;
Gary Greene <ggreene@arlingtonva.us>; Gerald T. Coates <gcoates@arlingtonva.us>; Gwen Hancock
<ghancock@arlingtonva.us>; Hector Mercado <hmerca@arlingtonva.us>; Jacqueline Johnson <jljohnson@arlingtonva.us>;
Jairo Rodriguez <jrodri3@arlingtonva.us>; James Tolson <jtolson@arlingtonva.us>; Jennifer Gottselig
<jgottselig@arlingtonva.us>; Juan Javier <jjavier@arlingtonva.us>; Justin Stearns <jstearns@arlingtonva.us>; Kendra
Jacobs <kjacobs@arlingtonva.us>; Linda Braz <lbraz@arlingtonva.us>; Ponjola Braswell <pbraswell@arlingtonva.us>;
Ravinder Singh <rksingh@arlingtonva.us>; Richard Best <rbest@arlingtonva.us>; Richard Stephenson
<rstephenson@arlingtonva.us>; Rob Farr <rfarr@arlingtonva.us>; Sandra Perez <sperez@arlingtonva.us>; Tonia Heggs
<theggs@arlingtonva.us>; William Sands <wsands@arlingtonva.us>; Yumiko Gan <ygan@arlingtonva.us>; Zee
Cabbagestalk <zcabbagestalk@arlingtonva.us>; Alaeedin Mohamed <amohamed@arlingtonva.us>; Alia Khan
<akhan@arlingtonva.us>; Bob Duffy <bduffy@arlingtonva.us>; Christopher M. Martin <cmmartin@arlingtonva.us>; Diana
Handy <dhandy@arlingtonva.us>; Lou Michael <lmichael@arlingtonva.us>; Richard Viola <rviola@arlingtonva.us>; Robert
Capper <rcapper@arlingtonva.us>; Sandra McNeill <smcnei@arlingtonva.us>; Susan Anderson
<sanderson@arlingtonva.us>; Tim Aiken <taiken@arlingtonva.us>; Tim O'Hora <tohora@arlingtonva.us>; Daniel Connole
<dconno@arlingtonva.us>; Dennis Cuddy <dcuddy@arlingtonva.us>; Kathryn McCarty <kmccarty@arlingtonva.us>; Kerby
Valladares <kvalladares@arlingtonva.us>; Leon Vignes <lvignes@arlingtonva.us>; Loan Hoang <lhoang@arlingtonva.us>;
Mieya Crosby <mcrosby@arlingtonva.us>; Pam Locke <plocke@arlingtonva.us>; Stephanie Shea <sshea@arlingtonva.us>;
Teresa Scott <tscott@arlingtonva.us>; Uri Arkin <uarkin@arlingtonva.us> 
CC: Michael Zwolinski <mzwolinski@jbgsmith.com>; jbeeson (jbeeson@jbgsmith.com) <jbeeson@jbgsmith.com> 
Subject: FW: 2100/2200/2300 Clarendon Boulevard: Fire alarm 

If you have not done so already I recommend you email Jenna Beeson (jbeeson@jbgsmith.com)  your business contact information

so you can receive 2100/2200 Clarendon Blvd “Alert Notifications”.  

 

First, Last Name

BGC Floor

Dept.

Email Address

Cell Phone Number

 

Below is the alert notification message sent on 1/22 @1:37PM.   

 

Dennis Cuddy

Safety Manager

HRD-Risk Management

2100 Clarendon Blvd.

Suite 511

Arlington, Virginia 22201

703.228.3471 office

571.238.3103 cell

703.228.3265 fax

dcuddy@arlingtonva.us

 

 

From: mzwolinski@jbgsmith.com [mailto:5443.communication@com.ng1.angusanywhere.com] 

Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 1:37 PM

To: Dennis Cuddy <Dcuddy@arlingtonva.us>

Subject: 2100/2200/2300 Clarendon Boulevard: Fire alarm

 

Good afternoon,

The alarm heard at approximately 1:20 pm today has now been cleared. Tenants can return to their respective offices. We apologize

for the inconvenience.

 

Jenna Beeson | Property Administrator 

2200 Clarendon Boulevard, Suite G-1 | Arlington, VA 22201



703-522-8686 main | 703-524-4655 fax
jbeeson@jbgsmith.com  JBGSMITH.COM


